# **Reconnect Collection**

Item No. 5340

Our Reconnect Collection contains four essential oil blends that offer the aromatic support you need to clarify your mind and promote positive feelings. The Reconnect Collection includes the following essential oil blends: GeneYus 5 ml, InTouch 5 ml, Reconnect 5 ml, Sleepylze 5 ml.

### Suggested Use

- Enjoy GeneYus while working to create a productive, positive atmosphere.
- Apply InTouch while meditating or practising breath work for a calming aroma to help unite the body, mind, and spirit.



- Apply Reconnect throughout your day for its uplifting aroma to help feel connected to your surroundings.
- Gently inhale Sleepylze as you unwind for bed to encourage feelings of relaxation and tranquillity.

### **Benefits and Features**

- GeneYus essential oil blend is a combination of Sacred Frankincense, Blue Cypress, Cedarwood, Idaho Blue Spruce, Palo Santo, and other essential oils to promote inspiration, productivity, and positivity.
- Reconnect essential oil blend contains Sacred Frankincense, Bergamot, Myrrh, Lavender, Geranium, Blue Cypress, Sacred Sandalwood, and other essential oils to create an uplifting and stimulating environment to encourage positivity.
- InTouch essential oil blend contains Vetiver, Melissa, Royal Hawaiian Sandalwood<sup>^</sup>, Cedarwood, and Idaho Blue Spruce essential oils to help connect your mind, body and spirit.
- Sleepylze essential oil blend is formulated with Lavender, Geranium, Roman Chamomile, Bergamot, and other premium essential oils to help set the scene for a calm night-time routine.

# **Product Background**

This carefully selected collection is perfect for use throughout your day. Whether you apply InTouch when meditating or gently inhale Sleepylze as you begin unwinding in the evening, you can count on the Reconnect Collection for the support you need to help stay grounded and focused.

# **Directions and Cautions**

Refer to individual product labels for usage instructions and cautions.

#### Ingredients

Please refer to individual products for details.

^Royal Hawaiian Sandalwood is a trademark of Jawmin, LLC.

